
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241145 FATHIMA SANA 1000
2 UG20240849 DEVANANDA P 997
3 UG20241206 APARNA.A 996
4 UG20240734 MEGHNA KRISHNA M P 993
5 UG20240061 KESMIN BABU 992
6 UG20241419 APARNA MANESH 986
7 UG20241268 IZZA SUHA 986
8 UG20240440 NANDHANA KA 985
9 UG20240502 SIVASREE K 982

10 UG20241253 ANANTHALAKSHMY C S 974
11 UG20241211 VYSHNAVI C N 973
12 UG20241273 SREEVIDHYA B 970
13 UG20240980 NIHALA M B 969
14 UG20240362 ANN THERESE 966
15 UG20241298 AMRITHA MANOJ 966
16 UG20241385 ARCHANA M B 964
17 UG20241157 ANGEL GEORGE 961
18 UG20241484 KRIPA KRISHNAKUMAR 961

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20240987 GOWRI V 960
2 UG20240196 ANJANA AJITH 960
3 UG20240274 C R ANJALI 958
4 UG20241505 NIVEDHITHA.K 957
5 UG20240272 AMRUTHA K R 955
6 UG20241183 ARCHANA RAJAN T 953
7 UG20241554 CENNA OSMUND BABURAJ 950
8 UG20240160 SIVANI SIVADAS 948
9 UG20240358 CATHERIN K S 947

10 UG20240058 AZARAH ZAINAB 946
11 UG20240959 VANI VIJAYAN 946
12 UG20240221 RIMI C REJI 946
13 UG20240011 SREELAYA E S 942
14 UG20241483 HRIDYA K K 942
15 UG20240505 ANEENA C M 941
16 UG20241277 APSARA THOTTATHIL 940
17 UG20240453 ARCHANA K ASHOKAN 933
18 UG20241338 CINTA ELSA JOSY 932
19 UG20241283 GOURI S SHANKAR 930
20 UG20240356 JUBILET JIJO 929
21 UG20240107 VIBHA C V 929
22 UG20240147 FINA ROSE O F 927
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23 UG20241380 ROSSU GEORGE 925
24 UG20241387 SIYA C SAJAN 924
25 UG20240287 ANNA MARIA K B 923
26 UG20240027 NANDHANA T R 921
27 UG20241490 ANUSHKA MENON 920
28 UG20240176 ANJANA A M 920
29 UG20240418 JESNA JAISON 919
30 UG20240525 BIJI M B 918
31 UG20240357 SREYA M 917
32 UG20240749 AVANTHIKA C S 917
33 UG20240519 DONA JOY 916
34 UG20241365 VISMAYA TR 915
35 UG20240326 HRIDYA HASEEN D R 914
36 UG20240122 ARCHANA MADHU 913
37 UG20240928 SREYA A S 912
38 UG20241569 RIYA JOFFY 912
39 UG20240174 SREE LAKSHMY S 912
40 UG20241018 MALAVIKA V A 910
41 UG20240093 ANANYA PARVATHY S KUMAR 910
42 UG20241351 MERITA JOHNY 908
43 UG20240953 SREELAKSHMI K R 907
44 UG20240024 SANIYA C THOMAS 906
45 UG20240239 LAKSHMI K S 905
46 UG20240763 ATHIRA C DILEESH 903
47 UG20241190 FATHIMA SANA P M 902
48 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 899
49 UG20240722 KRISHNENDHU TS 898
50 UG20241081 AMNA FARHANA 898
51 UG20241256 ARYA SUDHAKARAN 898
52 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 897
53 UG20240745 ARCHANA V 896
54 UG20240391 MERLIN SISCO 896
55 UG20240907 LAKSHMI SASIKUMAR 895
56 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 895
57 UG20241454 HRITHIKA.M 894
58 UG20241030 SANGAMITHRA S MANAZHI 888
59 UG20240424 ANJU A P 886
60 UG20240202 FIDA NIZAR T 886
61 UG20240703 GLORIA MARIA PAUL 885
62 UG20240146 SHILPA P P 881
63 UG20240469 ARATHY PS 876
64 UG20240313 SREYA P S 872
65 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 871
66 UG20240187 ARATHI P M 867
67 UG20240927 DIYA BIJU 867
68 UG20241046 NANDANA P S 867
69 UG20240086 NANDHANA NAIR P 866



70 UG20240488 ARYA KP 863
71 UG20241171 SARANYA SURESH 862
72 UG20241495 KHADEEJA SAJA AK 862
73 UG20240655 AVANTHIKA SUMESH T 862
74 UG20240022 SREELAKSHMI.S 860
75 UG20241482 ANUGRAHA SURESH 860
76 UG20241011 AISWARYA P S 856
77 UG20240979 ALITTA.O.J 854
78 UG20240670 POORNAJA A K 853
79 UG20240467 HESSA ABDUL AZEEZ 852
80 UG20240203 AMEERA ASHRAF 850
81 UG20241223 NAMITHA JOHNSON 848
82 UG20241275 GOURI E S 848
83 UG20241034 ANANYA N R 844
84 UG20241473 ARDRA VASUDEVAN A 841
85 UG20240404 ARCHANA MANOJ 840
86 UG20240741 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 838
87 UG20241154 AISWARYA U L 836
88 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 835
89 UG20241093 HIBA FATHIMA 834
90 UG20240608 C V VISMAYA 832
91 UG20241331 ANAGHA DINESH 828
92 UG20240123 BHAGYAMITHRA P S 828
93 UG20241522 ARYA REGHU 828
94 UG20240835 SREYA 824
95 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 824
96 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 823
97 UG20240249 ASHLY V S 818
98 UG20240385 APARNNA A 814
99 UG20241006 DEVIKA C RADHAKRISHNAN 813

100 UG20240302 ANAMIKA E R 812
101 UG20240195 EVELYN MARY VIJO 811
102 UG20240592 SURYA U S 808
103 UG20241564 FEMI B M 808
104 UG20240968 ALFINA K N 806
105 UG20240089 MEERA KRISHNA TM 806
106 UG20240509 ANASWARA H 803
107 UG20240798 AKHILA P K 802
108 UG20240554 GOURI SHEKAR 802
109 UG20241487 SANNIDHI.P 802
110 UG20240465 ANITA JOHN 798
111 UG20240833 KRISHNA PRIYA PM 797
112 UG20240978 INDRAJA D 797
113 UG20240182 KRISHNA M S 795
114 UG20240587 SARA ZAINAB 791
115 UG20240151 ASHMIN TREESA N J 789
116 UG20240478 AMRUTHA M M 783



117 UG20240175 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 779
118 UG20240863 KRISHNA VENUGOPAL 778
119 UG20241511 AISWARYA .AJ 769
120 UG20240579 ASWATHY M S 759
121 UG20240193 JEFFNA ROSE 755
122 UG20240535 ANCY C A 750
123 UG20240530 NEVEA MARINA FRANCIS 749
124 UG20241366 SULTHANA THAMANNA K Z 749
125 UG20240747 PUNYA NANDA M S 748
126 UG20240479 ALEENA V L 746
127 UG20241363 REJULA K N 745
128 UG20240523 DEVIKA K J 739
129 UG20240762 ANGELIN K J 734
130 UG20240685 JANI A P 732
131 UG20240570 ANVITHA K S 732
132 UG20240181 MEENAKSHY P R 731
133 UG20240942 ANAMIKA T B 731
134 UG20240283 NANDANA M S 729
135 UG20240042 ATHULYA DINESHKUMAR 728
136 UG20240758 SNEHA K B 719
137 UG20241126 ASWATHY K 713
138 UG20240625 BILHA JOSH K 713
139 UG20240474 PALLAVI M N 708
140 UG20240890 SAHALA MEHRIN 704
141 UG20241075 MALAVIKA S VINESH 702
142 UG20240842 ANAGHA JIMMY 692
143 UG20241442 NIVEDITHA O S 690
144 UG20241053 JASMIN JOHN 687
145 UG20240463 SHERIN P B 684
146 UG20241403 SIONA SEBASTIAN 684
147 UG20240551 ROSNA VARGHESE 677
148 UG20240601 ANUPAMA RAJENDRAN P R 673
149 UG20241417 AFRIN SAFARULLA 668
150 UG20241432 SANHA K 667
151 UG20240848 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 664
152 UG20240252 MANUSHA 651
153 UG20240806 ARCHANA C SUJITH 644
154 UG20241379 KRISHNA K SUNDARAN 632
155 UG20240520 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 630
156 UG20240796 MEGHA. K 618
157 UG20241219 SANA NAZNIN K A 615
158 UG20240949 SANDRA C A 612
159 UG20241115 NANDHANA SANTHOSH 607
160 UG20240936 ALEENA JOHNSON 606
161 UG20240381 DEVIKA K B 600
162 UG20240594 SIVAGANGA 595
163 UG20240152 AARATHI SURESH 579



164 UG20240824 NEHA GOKUL 543
165 UG20241362 NANDHANA M S 538

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241554 CENNA OSMUND BABURAJ 950
2 UG20240358 CATHERIN K S 947
3 UG20240221 RIMI C REJI 946
4 UG20240505 ANEENA C M 941

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20241338 CINTA ELSA JOSY 932
2 UG20240356 JUBILET JIJO 929
3 UG20240147 FINA ROSE O F 927
4 UG20240525 BIJI M B 918
5 UG20240519 DONA JOY 916
6 UG20241569 RIYA JOFFY 912
7 UG20241351 MERITA JOHNY 908
8 UG20240024 SANIYA C THOMAS 906
9 UG20241192 JISMARIYA JAISON 899

10 UG20240148 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 897
11 UG20240391 MERLIN SISCO 896
12 UG20240697 ANJANA V J 895
13 UG20240424 ANJU A P 886
14 UG20240703 GLORIA MARIA PAUL 885
15 UG20240680 LIYA P JOHNSON 871
16 UG20240979 ALITTA.O.J 854
17 UG20241223 NAMITHA JOHNSON 848
18 UG20240522 JACQULYN BENNETT 835
19 UG20240194 MEGHNA VIJO 824
20 UG20240126 SNIYA M T 823
21 UG20240195 EVELYN MARY VIJO 811
22 UG20240465 ANITA JOHN 798
23 UG20240175 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 779
24 UG20240535 ANCY C A 750
25 UG20240479 ALEENA V L 746
26 UG20240762 ANGELIN K J 734
27 UG20240758 SNEHA K B 719
28 UG20240842 ANAGHA JIMMY 692
29 UG20241053 JASMIN JOHN 687
30 UG20241403 SIONA SEBASTIAN 684
31 UG20240936 ALEENA JOHNSON 606

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



1 UG20240509 ANASWARA H 803
2 UG20240252 MANUSHA 651
3 UG20241379 KRISHNA K SUNDARAN 632
4 UG20241362 NANDHANA M S 538


